

PO Box 93999 Southlake, TX 76092

Voice:

(817) 546-7282

Fax:

(817) 246-3361

Bill Tö:

**Bach Oil Production** 82 W. 500 Ln.

Phillipsburg, KS 67661

## INVOICE

Invoice Number: 145634

Invoice Date: Sep 11, 2014

Page: 1

Customer ID	Field Ticket#	Paymen	t Terms		
Bach	55490	Net 30 Days			
Job Location	Camp Location	Service Date	Due Date		
KS2-01	Russell	Sep 11, 2014	10/11/14		

Quantity	ltem .	Description	Unit Price	Amount
1.00	WELL NAME	C K Unit #1		
175.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	Class A Common	17.90	3,132.50
330.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	Gel	0.50	165.00
495.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	Chloride	1.10	544.50
175.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Cubic Feet Charge	2.48	434.00
412.50	CEMENT SERVICE	Ton Mileage Charge	2.75	1,134.38
1.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Surface	1,512.25	1,512.25
50.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Heavy Vehicle Mileage	7.70	385.00
50.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Light Vehicle Mileage	4.40	220.00
1.00	CEMENT SUPERVISOR	Tony Pfannenstiel		
1.00	OPERATOR ASSISTANT	Danny Sinner		
1.00	OPERATOR ASSISTANT	Jonathan Price		
			,	
414.5			<=	
		Subtotal		7,527.63

ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE 30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF INVOICE. 1 1/2% CHARGED THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF

\$ 1,806.63

ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE Oct 11, 2014

	ľ
Subtotal	7,527.63
Sales Tax	255.49
Total Invoice Amount	7,783.12
Payment/Credit Applied	
TOTAL	7,783.12

## ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 055490 Federal Tax 1.D.# 20-5975804

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665					SERVICE POINT:				
DATE 9.11.14	SEC.	TWP.	RANGE	CALI	LED OUT	ON LOC	ATION	JOB START	JOB EINISH
LEASE Unit	WELL#	1	LOCATION	7%:11	ischura	Χs	! [ .	COUNTY	STATE '
OLD OR NEW C					\$ 383 J		to 400		<del> </del>
CONTRACTOR TYPE OF JOB		Mu นภ£aa	Fin #24	0	OWNER				
	) <sup>1</sup> /4	<u>, T.E</u>	).	<del></del>	CEMENT				
CASING SIZE	7851		PTH 220	<i>F</i>	AMOUNT O	RDERED_		175 BC	
TUBING SIZE DRILL PIPE			PTH PTH			wm -	1-21	gel + 3	1.00
TOOL			PTH					•	
PRES. MAX			NIMUM		COMMON_		5K		\$3,139.50
MEAS. LINE CEMENT LEFT II	א רפט	15 <sup>7</sup>	OE JOINT 15		POZMIX _ GEL	3301	h	_@ 	\$ 115.00
PERFS.	IY C30.	10			CHLORIDE	4981	,	_@_1,1D_	\$ 544.50
DISPLACEMENT	1	13.0	) 5 1 /4 1 0		ASC			_@	
	EQ	UIPMEN'	r	-				@	201010
			7	Ā		mate	re sel		3842,00
PUMP TRUCK	CEMEN'		tony Han	renstial.		De	ce)	@ <i>922.9</i>	8
	HELPER	1261	ny 3					@	
BULK TRÚCK # 410	DRIVER	Tu	P					_@	
BULK TRUCK	DRIVER	· (Jon	· ·					_@	
#	DRIVER			i	HANDLING	175sk	<i>+</i> 1/3	@2.48	\$ 434.00
					MILEAGE		77,		\$ 1,134,38
	RI	EMARKS:			•	412.5		TOTAI	\$ 5.410.3t
							SERVI	CE	
- 0		· · · · · ·	······································		DEPTH OF J				2201
- See Co	mentes	3 500	hus/		PUMP TRUC		3E		\$ 1512.25
-			0	J	EXTRA FOO MILEAGE _	11AGB	50	_@_ <del></del>	\$ 385.00
ament	· CA	<i>Su</i>	iface (		MANIFOLD			@ 4.4	\$ 220.00
				-					
	-	ZAZII	Ø.1	-				_@	ni peri n
CHARGE TO:	Z	BACH	Un L	·		Disa	994	55°	3689,63
STREET			$\triangle$	<u>-</u>	نز	Nuc	0011	TOTAI	4-4-4-42
CITY		TATE _	ŽiP.	$\Rightarrow$	The state of the s	PLUG &	FLOA'	r equipme	NT
	•	• (		-					
		/		-	$\leftarrow$			_@ @	
T., A11:-4 O:1 0.	Can Cam	uione II <i>C</i>		-		***************************************	_		
To: Allied Oil & You are hereby r				ent .				[ @	
and furnish ceme							/	<u>/</u> _@	<del></del>
contractor to do							(		×
done to satisfact								TOTA	L
contractor. I hav					SALES TAX	(If Any)			
TERMS AND C	ONDITIO	ONS" liste	ed on the reverse	side.	TOTAL CHA		ካደን	7.63	· <del>_</del>
		N	2 1						
PRINTED NAME	Anth	Ony [[[	arlin	1	DISCOUNT	180	16.63	OT TEPA	ID IN 30 DAYS
	- K	·	last		DISCOUNT YU	1 57	121.0	d)	·.
SIGNATURE /	butho	ny 110	with the		•	¥			
		/							
ب 2006 قام سستانگان شمام حالا دوجری س	ته هشتنده و سلاسف تر و سد	esta senta taba	المتعالمة مصاف فالبلغ لالمامات افتهال المواري	نماه ملا تعد وشتريكش	ಟ್ಟಡಾಗು ಕ್ರಾಬರ್ಬಾಟಿಕ	ನಾನ ಮಾಡಿದ್ದಾರೆ	معتلفك وعربي والأ	. ئەر ھالىملىمىلىسىلىكىللارچۇللىدە	g-bogsastinger kannen kolener (f. v. b. s.
								•	



PO Box 93999 Southlake, TX 76092

Voice:

(817) 546-7282

Fax:

(817) 246-3361

Bill To:

**Bach Oil Production** 82 W. 500 Ln. Phillipsburg, KS 67661

## INVOICE

Invoice Number: 145773

Invoice Date: Sep 15, 2014

1 Page:

Customer ID	Field Ticket #	Paymen	t Terms	
Bach	55321	Net 30 Days		
Job Location	Gamp Location	Service Date	; Due Date	
KS2-02	Russell	Sep 15, 2014	10/15/14	

Quantity	. Item	Description	Unit Price	Amount
1.00	WELL NAME	C K Unit #1		
258.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	Chloride	1.10	283.80
450.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	AMD	25.90	11,655.00
150.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	60/40/2% Gel Blend	18.43	2,764.50
2,250.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	Gilsonite	0.98	l ' l
1,786.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	Salt	0.68	1,214.48
600.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Cubic Feet Charge	2.48	1,488.00
1,380.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Ton Mileage Charge	2.75	3,795.00
1.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Long String	2,558.75	2,558.75
50.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Light Vehicle Mileage	4.40	220.00
1.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Manifold Rental	275.00	275.00
150.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Pump Truck Mileage	7.70	1,155.00
1.00	EQUIPMENT SALES	5-1/2 AFU float Shoe	545.00	545.00
1.00	EQUIPMENT SALES	5-1/2 Latch Down	660.00	660.00
5.00	EQUIPMENT SALES	5-1/2 Basket	395.00	1,975.00
10.00	EQUIPMENT SALES	5-1/2 Centralizer	57.00	570.00
1.00	CEMENT SUPERVISOR	Robert Yakubovich		
1.00	EQUIPMENT OPERATOR	Nathan Donner		
1.00	OPERATOR ASSISTANT	Jonathan Price		
1.00	EQUIPMENT OPERATOR	Kevin Rupp		
			<u> </u>	
	L			04 004 50

ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE 30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF INVOICE. 1 1/2% CHARGED THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF

\$ 6,586.55

ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE Oct 15, 2014

Subtotal	31,364.53
Sales Tax	1,454.54
Total Invoice Amount	32,819.07
Payment/Credit Applied	
TOTAL	32,819.07

## ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 055321 Federal Tax 1.D.# 20-5975804

REMITTO P.O. BOX 31		SERVICE POINT:  Russ ell KS					
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665			ů.			1000	
DATE 9-15-14 SEC.	TWP.	RANGE 19	CALLED OUT	ON LOCAT	rion	IOB START 5.30 PA	LOB FINISH
<u> </u>	<u> </u>	21,11	. / 79 4	11111	N	COUNTY Ph://Lo	STATE (C.J
LEASECT Unit WELL#	1	LOCATION Ph://		610 12	272	1 miles	1
OLD OF NEW Circle one)		RE Nin	to				
CONTRACTOR Murf		.4	OWNER				
TYPE OF JOB Jang St	ring	. 3130	CEMENT	!	حر ه		wa 1 / 1
HOLE SIZE 7/8	J DE	PTH 3 930	- AMOUNT O	RDERED 4	150,	4MD5	6.1/st_
TUBING SIZE		PTH	- 150 by	10 27091	<u> </u>	To 55/t	290 cc
DRILL PIPE		PTH	_				
TOOL	DE	PTH				•	
PRES. MAX	Mi	NIMUM	_ COMMON_			_@ 	
MEAS, LINE		OE JOINT 14.52				-@	
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG.	<u>14.5</u>	<i></i>	GEL	258	Ze.	@T.10	283.80
PERFS.	47	14.111	CHLORIDE			@ <u>                                     </u>	
DISPLACEMENT		174 66/	- ASC -	450	<b>)</b> .	@25.90	11655.00
EQ	UIPMENT	r ·	60/90	15	2	@18.43	276950
		/	- Gilsoni	te 225	OF.	@0.98	2205-00
PUMPTRUCK CEMEN	TER LO	selt !	- 5-11	1780	C31	@6.68	1214.99
# 409 HELPEI	Nath	111 0			= : - 6	@	10/10 70
BULK TRUCK		.D	······	Mate	ual	_@	18163,18
	Jon				lese	@ <u>.3805.</u>	78
BULK TRUCK	R Kavi-	0		600 st		@ Z.48	1488.00
# 875 DRIVE	Lavio		- HANDLING MILEAGE	1380 th		2.75	3795,00
483			WILEAGE	1,000		ጥርፕለ	L 63405.78
R	EMARKS	*				1014	
•				]	SERVI	CE	
Ser log					<b> </b>	12 45	
300 10 9			DEPTH OF	JOB		393	
				CK CHARG	E	2558.	/5
Circulated 45	5565 t	apit	EXTRA FO	OTAGE 50 LV)	k. 1	-@ @ <u>4.40</u>	220.00
						_@ <u>_1/15</u>	0 275.00
			MANIFOLI	VMI	<del></del>	@ 77C	
Tha	at yo	parti.	K) O A	<u> </u>	!	@	
					1		9491.75
CHARGE TO: Back	Oil			Dic 19	92 0	ん TOTA	AL 4208,75
STREET					1010		
•							
CITY	STATE	ZIP		PLUG &	FLOA	TEQUIPM	ENT
			•				
		•	5k:WF	4FU Floa	15/00	@5 <u>"15.00</u>	5.95.00
			5/2 WF 14	tch dow	1		0 1975:00
To: Allied Oil & Gas Se	envices II	.c.	5/kWF ba	sk21 -	5)	@ <i>375.0</i>	570.00
You are hereby requeste	d to reni c	ementino equinme	nt 5/2 W+ e	e-noraliza	275 (1	0) @ 57.00	010,00
and furnish cementer ar	od to rem c	) to assist owner or				@	
contractor to do work a	a is listed	The above work w	as as	Mise !	782.	50 mor	AL 3750.00
done to satisfaction and	supervisio	on of owner agent o	or	~~····································		- 101	ALUIVOITE
contractor. I have read	and under	stand the "GENER.	AL GATEOTA	V (IF A)			
TERMS AND CONDIT	TIONS" lis	ted on the reverse s	ide Diamet	X (If Any)_	191	450	
	, ,	, 1	TOTALCI	HARGES 3	136	1.00	7
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Ford.		DISCOLIN	IT 6580	2.55	(2/1) Bu	PAID IN 30 DAYS
PRINTED NAME	<u>ex C1 186</u>	1	d/	25 5000	- אמע לי	,	
	11 1	1.1 1	net 4	2477	1.48	7	
SIGNATURE	KI ZI	Manel _		ı			
. – –	"	(					
٠,							
		•					